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1984 MERCEDES-BENZ 500 SEC (126.044)

DataMB.com

Mercedes-Benz VIN Decoder

General Data

FIN WDB1260441A096299

Model 500 SEC

Engine 117963 12 058110

Transmission 722311 02 547992

Order Number 04217 01834

Order Location FRANKFURT BRANCH

Interior LEATHER ANTHRACITE (271)

Paint 1 ANTHRACITE GREY METALLIC (172U)

Approx. Build Date 1984-09

Code
240
241
242
286
406
410
430
444
452
470
504
510
531
543
581
600
611
640
673
873

Description

OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE INDICATOR

FRONT SEAT LH ELECTRIC ADJUSTABLE WITH MEMORY

FRONT SEAT RH ELECTRIC ADJUSTABLE WITH MEMORY

LUGGAGE NETS ON DRIVER RESTS L AND R

SINGLE SEAT WITH ORTHOPAEDIC FRONT SEAT BACKREST, LEFT AND RIGHT
SLIDING ROOF, ELECTRICALLY OPERATED

HEADREST IN THE REAR, LEFT AND RIGHT

TEMPOMAT (CRUISE CONTROL) AND AIRBAG

TWO-TONE HORN

ANTI-LOCK BRAKING SYSTEM (ABS)

OUTSIDE REARVIEW MIRROR, RIGHT; ELECTRICALLY CONTROLLED; L.H.D
RADIO MB EXQUISIT WITH TRAFFIC NEWS DECODER (VK), WITH RDS (BECKER)
AUTOMATIC ANTENNA

SUN VISOR WITH VANITY MIRROR, ILLUMINATED, LEFT AND RIGHT
AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL

HEADLAMP WIPER/WASHER

COURTESY LAMPS FOR FRONT AND REAR DOORS

15-HOLE LIGHT ALLOY RIMS

HIGH-CAPACITY BATTERY

SEAT HEATER FOR LEFT AND RIGHT FRONT SEATS
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