1984 MERCEDES-BENZ 500 SEC (126.044)



General Data

873

FIN WDB1260441A096299

Model 500 SEC

Engine 117963 12 058110
Transmission 722311 02 547992
Order Number 0 4 217 01834

Order Location FRANKFURT BRANCH

Interior LEATHER ANTHRACITE (271)

Paint 1 ANTHRACITE GREY METALLIC (172U)

Approx. Build Date 1984-09

Code	Description
240	OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE INDICATOR
241	FRONT SEAT LH ELECTRIC ADJUSTABLE WITH MEMORY
242	FRONT SEAT RH ELECTRIC ADJUSTABLE WITH MEMORY
286	LUGGAGE NETS ON DRIVER RESTS L AND R
406	SINGLE SEAT WITH ORTHOPAEDIC FRONT SEAT BACKREST, LEFT AND RIGHT
410	SLIDING ROOF, ELECTRICALLY OPERATED
430	HEADREST IN THE REAR, LEFT AND RIGHT
444	TEMPOMAT (CRUISE CONTROL) AND AIRBAG
452	TWO-TONE HORN
470	ANTI-LOCK BRAKING SYSTEM (ABS)
504	OUTSIDE REARVIEW MIRROR, RIGHT; ELECTRICALLY CONTROLLED; L.H.D
510	RADIO MB EXQUISIT WITH TRAFFIC NEWS DECODER (VK), WITH RDS (BECKER)
531	AUTOMATIC ANTENNA
543	SUN VISOR WITH VANITY MIRROR, ILLUMINATED, LEFT AND RIGHT
581	AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL
600	HEADLAMP WIPER/WASHER
611	COURTESY LAMPS FOR FRONT AND REAR DOORS
640	15-HOLE LIGHT ALLOY RIMS
673	HIGH-CAPACITY BATTERY

SEAT HEATER FOR LEFT AND RIGHT FRONT SEATS